Uhrzeit

09:30 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

10:30 Uhr

11:00 Uhr

11:30 Uhr

12:00 Uhr

12:30 Uhr

13:00 Uhr

13:30 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:30 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:30 Uhr

16:00 Uhr

16:30 Uhr

17:00 Uhr

Montag, 26.10.20

Zentrale Einfiihrung
Hanna Grotz
Aula am Aasee

Dienstag, 27.10.20

Vorstellungsslot Lehrende |
Z00M

Sinnvolle Studienplanung
Hanna Grotz
Z00M

Mittwoch, 28.10.20

Vorstellungsslot Lehrende Il
Z00M

Donnerstag, 29.10.20

Pause

Priifungsverwaltung mit
QISPOS

Hanna Grotz

Z00M

Vorstellungsslot Lehrende Il
Z00M

Pause

Freitag, 30.10.20



